SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

18  -  Top & Pants Rayon Woven Crop Fitted 62041200 1.00 PCS 2,499.00 2,499.00 -1,499.40 2.50 24.99 2.50 24.99 0.00 0.00

18.00 37,282.00 -22,369.20 554.77 554.75 0.00

Sub Total : 37282

ItemDiscount : -22369.2

TaxAmount : 1109.53
Bill Amount : 16022.33

Amount in Words:  ₹  Sixteen Thousand Twenty Two And Paisa  Thirty Three Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No